Environmental Health

FEE SCHEDULE
Effective 10/6/14

WELL PERMIT

SOIL/SITE EVALUATION
(Single Family Residence)
IMPROVEMENT PERMIT/AC
(Single Family Residence)

SOIL/SITE EVALUATION
(Other)

IMPROVEMENT PERMIT/AC
(Other)

RESIDENTIAL LAYOUT
EXISTING SEPTIC SYSTEM INSPECTION
BACTERIA ANALYSIS

INORGANIC CHEMICAL (MINERALS) ANALYSIS
NITRATE/NITRITE ANALYSIS
PETROLEUM ANALYSIS

VOLATILE ORGANIC ANALYSIS
PESTICIDE ANALYSIS

FLOURIDE ANALYSIS

POOL PERMITS (YEAR-ROUND)

POOL PERMITS (SEASONAL)

TATTOO PERMITS

FOODHANDLING ESTABLISHMENTS PLAN REVIEW (NEW)
FOODHANDLING ESTABLISHMENTS PLAN REVIEW (REMODEL)

TEMPORARY FOOD ESTABLISHMENT (TFE’S) PERMIT

LIMITED FOOD SERVICE ESTABLISHMENT

$225.00
$125.00 Per Site

$100.00

$125.00 Per Site

$100.00+$50.00/120gal/EDF

$50.00
$50.00
$55.00
$95.00
$55.00
$105.00
$105.00
$105.00
$55.00
$150.00/Year
$75.00/Year
$200.00/Per Artist Per Year
$200.00
$100.00
$75.00

§75.00



